Manufacturer of Irrigation Lines
and PE Piping Systems
Hersteller von Bewässerungsanlagen
und PE-Rohren
2025
2
For many of us, clean water is so abundant and easily

ROLL
LENGTH
 (lm) /
ROLLEN-
LÄNGE
 (lfd. m.)
NUMBER OF
ROLLS
PER PALLET
2.10 m /
ROLLEN-
ANZAHL
PRO
PALETTE
2,10 m
LK BK 16/2L/10-100 MB 16 2 10 100 28
LK BK 16/2L/10-200 MB 16 2 10 200 20
LK BK 16/2L/10-400 MB 16 2 10 400 9
LK BK 16/2L/20-100 MB 16 2 20 100 28
LK BK 16/2L/20-200 MB 16 2 20 200 20
LK BK 16/2L/20-400 MB 16 2 20 400 9
LK BK 16/2L/25-100 MB 16 2 25 100 28
LK BK 16/2L/25-200 MB 16 2 25 200 20
LK BK 16/2L/25-400 MB 16 2 25 400 9
LK BK 16/2L/30-100 MB 16 2 30 100 28
LK BK 16/2L/30-200 MB 16 2 30 200 20
LK BK 16/2L/30-400 MB 16 2 30 400 9
LK BK 16/2L/33-100 MB 16 2 33 100 28
LK BK 16/2L/33-200 MB 16 2 33 200 20
LK BK 16/2L/33-400 MB 16 2 33 400 9
LK BK 16/2L/35-100 MB 16 2 35 100 28
LK BK 16/2L/35-200 MB 16 2 35 200 20
LK BK 16/2L/35-400 MB 16 2 35 400 9
LK BK 16/2L/40-100 MB 16 2 40 100 28
LK BK 16/2L/40-200 MB 16 2 40 200 20
LK BK 16/2L/40-400 MB 16 2 40 400 9
LK BK 16/2L/45-100 MB 16 2 45 100 28
LK BK 16/2L/45-200 MB 16 2 45 200 20
LK BK 16/2L/45-400 MB 16 2 45 400 9
LK BK 16/2L/50-100 MB 16 2 50 100 28
LK BK 16/2L/50-200 MB 16 2 50 200 20
LK BK 16/2L/50-400 MB 16 2 50 400 9
LK BK 16/2L/80-100 MB 16 2 80 100 28
LK BK 16/2L/80-200 MB 16 2 80 200 20
LK BK 16/2L/80-400 MB 16 2 80 400 9
ID
DIAMETER
(mm) /
DURCH-

ROLL
LENGTH
 (lm) /
ROLLEN-
LÄNGE
 (lfd. m.)
NUMBER OF
ROLLS
PER PALLET
2.10 m /
ROLLEN-
ANZAHL
PRO
PALETTE
2,10 m
LK BK 20/2L/10-100 MB 20 2 10 100 20
LK BK 20/2L/10-200 MB 20 2 10 200 10
LK BK 20/2L/10-300 MB 20 2 10 300 9
LK BK 20/2L/20-100 MB 20 2 20 100 20
LK BK 20/2L/20-200 MB 20 2 20 200 10
LK BK 20/2L/20-300 MB 20 2 20 300 9
LK BK 20/2L/25-100 MB 20 2 25 100 20
LK BK 20/2L/25-200 MB 20 2 25 200 10
LK BK 20/2L/25-300 MB 20 2 25 300 9
LK BK 20/2L/30-100 MB 20 2 30 100 20
LK BK 20/2L/30-200 MB 20 2 30 200 10
LK BK 20/2L/30-300 MB 20 2 30 300 9
LK BK 20/2L/33-100 MB 20 2 33 100 20
LK BK 20/2L/33-200 MB 20 2 33 200 10
LK BK 20/2L/33-300 MB 20 2 33 300 9
LK BK 20/2L/35-100 MB 20 2 35 100 20
LK BK 20/2L/35-200 MB 20 2 35 200 10
LK BK 20/2L/35-300 MB 20 2 35 300 9
LK BK 20/2L/40-100 MB 20 2 40 100 20
LK BK 20/2L/40-200 MB 20 2 40 200 10
LK BK 20/2L/40-300 MB 20 2 40 300 9
LK BK 20/2L/45-100 MB 20 2 45 100 20
LK BK 20/2L/45-200 MB 20 2 45 200 10
LK BK 20/2L/45-300 MB 20 2 45 300 9
LK BK 20/2L/50-100 MB 20 2 50 100 20
LK BK 20/2L/50-200 MB 20 2 50 200 10
LK BK 20/2L/50-300 MB 20 2 50 300 9
LK BK 20/2L/80-100 MB 20 2 80 100 20
LK BK 20/2L/80-200 MB 20 2 80 200 10
LK BK 20/2L/80-300 MB 20 2 80 300 9
Non-Pressure Compensated Drip Lines/ Tropfanlagen ohne Druckkompensation
IRRIGATION AND PE PIPING SYSTEMS / BEWÄSSERUNGSSYSTEME UND PE-ROHRE
7
ID